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merritt. warren@avera.org
mgwarren.75@gmail.com

Sister Janet Horstman, Vice Chair
909 E. 14" Street, #104

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Ph: 605-274-1678

Ph: 605-274-3735

Fax: 605-274-3736
cjmin@midconetwork.com

Sister Pam Donelan

1500 North 2nd St

Aberdeen, SD 57401

Cell: 605-216-4950
pdonelan@presentationsisters.org

Sister Debra Kolecka

Sacred Heart Monastery

1005 West 8" Street

Yankton, SD 57078

Ph: 605-668-6019

Fax: 605-668-6110

Cell: 605-661-1747
dkolecka@yanktonbenedictines.org

Sister Mary Kay Panowicz
Sacred Heart Monastery
1005 West 8™ Street
Yankton, SD 57078

Ph: 605-668-6003
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Ph: 605-322-7016
Fax: 605-322-4798
Cell: 605-222-2223
Bob.Sutton@avera.org

Sister Mary Jaeger

6501 South Connie Avenue, #204
Sioux Falls, SD 57108

Ph: 605-743-4159

Cell: 605-214-5946
mary.jaeger@avera.org

Gary Gaspar

Interstate Office

228 S. Main Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Main Ph: 605-339-0300
Office Ph: 605-275-1103
Cell: 605-201-6250
gary.Gaspar@i-o-p.com

Clark Sinclair

130 Woodland Dr
Madison, SD 57042-9019
Office Ph: 605-332-4400
Cell: 605-270-4505
clark@montgomerys.com

Sister Penny Bingham

Sacred Heart Monastery
10NA Weat Rth Streact
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